LOW POWER LOW OFFSET VOLTAGE  QUAD COMPARATORS                  AZ339
1
Mar. 2010  Rev. 1. 6 BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
             Data Sheet
General Description
The AZ339 series consists of four independent preci-
sion voltage comparators with an offset voltage speci-
fication as low as 2mV. The input common mode

Mar. 2010  Rev. 1. 6 BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
             Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Package Temperature
Range
Part Number Marking ID
Packing Type
Lead Free Green Lead Free Green
SOIC-14 -40 to 85 oC
AZ339M-E1 AZ339M-G1 AZ339M-E1 AZ339M-G1 Tube
AZ339MTR-E1 AZ339MTR-G1 AZ339M-E1 AZ339M-G1 Tape & Reel
DIP-14 -40 to 85 oC AZ339P-E1 AZ339P-G1 AZ339P-E1 AZ339P-G1 Tube
BCD Semiconductor's Pb-free products, as designated with "E1" suffix in the part number, are RoHS compliant. Products with
"G1" suffix are available in green packages.
Circuit Type
Package